Warrensburg Convention and Visitors Bureau

*Draft 05142020

REVISED FY19-20 BUDGET*

Account Number

Description

Projected Cash Balance at October 1, 2019

830-51905
830-52200
830-55105
830-55115
830-57105
830-59910
830-59930
830-55190

Personnel Expenses
830-611-1101
830-611-1102
830-611-1103
830-611-2101
830-611-2201
830-611-2301
830-611-2302
830-611-2304
830-611-2305
830-611-2306
830-611-2401

Expenditures:Commodities
830-611-3102
830-611-4102
830-611-4103
830-611-4107
830-611-4108
830-611-4109
830-611-4114
830-611-4117
830-611-4199

Services

830-611-5106
830-611-5107
830-611-5109
830-611-5103
830-611-5101
830-611-5102
830-611-5299
830-611-5202
830-611-5203
830-611-5206
830-611-5209
830-611-5301
830-611-5401
830-611-5402
830-611-5403
830-611-5404
830-611-5501
830-611-5601
830-611-5602
830-611-5603
830-611-5604
830-611-5699
830-611-5904
830-611-5999

REVENUES
Taxes-Lodging
Grants-State

Admissions

Advertising

Interest on Deposits
Claims/Reimbursement
Transfer from Other Source
Retail

Total Revenues

Wages Full Time

Wages Part Time
Wages-Overtime

FICA

Retirement-Lagers
Insurance-Dental
Insurance-Health
Insurance-Life
Insurance-Short-Term Disability
Insurance-Long-Term Disability
Worker's Compensation

Total Personnel Expenses

Retail

Clothing

Computer Supplies
Maintenance Repairs & Supplies
Meeting Supplies

Office Supplies

Software

Food

Supplies Non-Categorized

Total Non-Categorized

Utility-Telephone
Utility-Data Access
Utility-Sewer

Utility-Water
Utility-Electric

Utility-Gas

Contractual Services
Consulting

Financial Services

Legal Services
Rent/Lease

Property Insurance

Travel Meals

Mileage

Travel Rooms

Schools and Seminars
Dues and Memberships
Advertising

Postage

Printing and Binding
Shows/Expo/Events Expense
Communication-Non Categorized
Employment

Services Non-Categorized
Total Services

FY 19-20 FY 19-20 FY 19-20
Approved Current Balance Revised
$ 222,000.00
$ 288,000.00 $ 17543134 $ 206,182.00
$ 29,375.00 $ 21,21850 $ 23,000.00
$ 6,000.00 $ 3,31055 $ 4,000.00
$ 319.96 $ 319.66
$ 150.00 $ 30.00 $ 30.00
$ 323,525.00 $ 233,212.00
$ 51,320.00 $ 31,020.57 $ 52,270.00
$ 11,244.00 $ 531143 $ 5,466.00
$ -
$ 4,786.07 $ 2,830.16 $ 4,417.00
$ 3,182.00 $ 1,986.96 $ 2,980.00
$ 832.00 $ 484.82 $ 832.00
$ 5,813.00 $ 3,481.26 $ 5,813.00
$ 130.00 $ 7537 $ 130.00
$ 250.00 $ 140.80 $ 250.00
$ 120.00 $ 68.78 $ 120.00
$ 125.00 $ 69.30 $ 125.00
$ 77,802.07 $ 72,403.00
$ 1,000.00 $ 108.00 $ 108.00
$ 500.00 $ -
$ 3,000.00 $ 2,037.27 $ 3,000.00
$ 7,000.00 $ 169.00 $ 5,000.00
$ 500.00 $ 1289 $ 300.00
$ 1,500.00 $ 495.03 $ 1,000.00
$ 2,500.00 $ 617.28 $ 2,500.00
$ 600.00 $ 13.00 $ 144.45
$ 10,000.00 $ 1,717.76  $ 5,000.00
$ 26,600.00 $ 17,052.45
$ - $ 180.00 $ 480.00
$ 3,000.00 $ 1,815.60 $ 2,500.00
$ 600.00 $ 104.70 $ 250.00
$ 600.00 $ 99.54 $ 350.00
$ 2,400.00 $ 98591 $ 2,000.00
$ -
$ 3,216.00 $ 1,944.88 $ 3,216.00
$ 8,500.00 $ 8,750.00 $ 8,750.00
$ 1,000.00 $ 486.03 $ 1,000.00
$ 500.00 $ 1250 $ 200.00
$ 14,000.00 $ 9,995.20 $ 14,000.00
$ 2,000.00 $ 1,799.00 $ 1,800.00
$ 300.00 $ 3050 $ 50.00
$ 2,000.00 $ 444.15 $ 600.00
$ 1,750.00 $ 458.55 $ 458.55
$ 7,000.00 $ 165.00 $ 700.00
$ 3,702.00 $ 1,367.03 $ 2,500.00
$ 90,704.93 $ 25,634.81 $ 84,500.00
$ 600.00 $ 75.03 $ 200.00
$ 5,500.00 $ 40.26 $ 3,500.00
$ 2,000.00 $ - $ 500.00
$ 650.00 $ 682.50 $ 682.00
$ 100.00 $ - $ -
$ 17,000.00 $ - $ 11,000.00
$ 167,122.93 $ 138,756.55




830-611-6206

830-611-9301

Capital Outlay
Equipment-Office

Total Capital Outlay
Non-Categorized
Community Agreements
Non-Categorized
RESERVE

Total Expenditures

Revenues Over (Under) Expenditures

Projected Cash Balance at September 30, 2020

- $ -

- $ -
12,000.00 $ 84518 $ 5,000.00
12,000.00 $ 5,000.00
40,000.00 $ -

323,525.00 $ 233,212.00

- $ -

222,000.00



